
The closing date 
for responses to the 
consultation is midnight on 
Thursday 2 November 2017.

Shire Hall, Warwick
Wednesday 4th October
3–5.30pm

Welcombe Hills School, Stratford
Wednesday 11th October
3–6pm

Coleshill Town Hall
Thursday 12th October
11am–2pm

Hatton Park Village Hall
Monday 16th October
4–7pm

Discovery Academy, Nuneaton
Friday 20th October
2–5pm

Email
transportconsultation@
warwickshire.gov.uk 

Post
Please send your correspondence to: 

Education Transport Consultation, 
Warwickshire County Council, 
Saltisford Office Park, 
Ansell Way, 
Warwick, 
CV34 4UL 

You can request a paper copy of the 
survey by using the email address 
above or by calling 
01926 412929 (opt 1).

Have your say on the 
Home to School Transport 
Policy Consultation
7 September to
2 November 2017

In person

Attend the public consultation events 
listed below:

Coleshill Town Hall
Wednesday 13th September
4–7pm

Round Oak School, Warwick
Thursday 14th September
11am–2pm

Hatters Space, Nuneaton
Tuesday 19th September
3–6pm

District Activity Centre, Tamworth
Friday 22nd September
4–7pm

The Arnold House, Rugby
Wednesday 27th September
2–5pm

Online

Take the consultation survey and 
leave comments at: 
warwickshire.gov.uk/ask

Tell us what 
you think:


